An der Textimabriicke 3
01558 Grofsenhain

Montag

Dienstag

Mittwoch

Donnerstag

Freitag

20.01.20 - 24.01.20

Konigsberger Klopse
mit Reis oder Kartoffeln

pan. Seelachs
mit Kartoffelbrei

Schnitzel, Kroketten
dazu Rohkost

I. Kartoffeln und Quark
Il. Kartoffelsuppe

Szegediner Gulasch
mit Knédeln

Anderungen vorbehalten

4,00 €

4,50 €

5,00 €

4,00 €

3,40 €

5,00 €




